

BID-TABULATION SHEET
 City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division
 2017-18 STORM WATER EROSION CONTROL ((KINYON-CLARK SUBDIVISION))

Keller Excavating
 1133 155th Street
 Boone, IA 50036

Kingston Services
 1444 Illinois Street
 Des Moines, IA 50314

Gehrke Inc
 14405 21st Avenue
 PO Box 228
 Eldora, IA 50627

Ames Trenching & Excavating
 1509 E Lincoln Way
 Ames, IA 50010

On Track Construction
 1316 6th Street
 Nevada, IA 50201

Con-Struct, Inc.
 305 S Dayton Avenue
 Ames, IA 50010

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 4/3/19		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Keller Excavating		Kingston Services		Gehrke Inc		Ames Trenching & Excavating		On Track Construction		Con-Struct, Inc.			
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	Earthwork				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.3	15000	\$4,500.00	91666.67	\$27,500.00	8500	\$2,550.00	115000	\$34,500.00	70000	\$21,000.00	70502	\$21,150.60	80000	\$24,000.00		
2.2	Excavation, Class 10, Channel	CY	708	60	\$42,480.00	20	\$14,160.00	32	\$22,656.00	46.5	\$32,922.00	50	\$35,400.00	45	\$31,860.00	120	\$84,960.00		
8	Temporary Traffic Control				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8.1	Safety Fence	LF	100	5	\$500.00	10	\$1,000.00	4	\$400.00	6	\$600.00	5	\$500.00	31	\$3,100.00	30	\$3,000.00		
9	Site Work and Landscaping				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9.1	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching - Type 1	AC	0.3	10000	\$3,000.00	4000	\$1,200.00	5000	\$1,500.00	3500	\$1,050.00	12000	\$3,600.00	11009	\$3,302.70	4000	\$1,200.00		
9.2	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching - Type 2	AC	0.2	10000	\$2,000.00	3600	\$720.00	4500	\$900.00	3250	\$650.00	12000	\$2,400.00	10706	\$2,141.20	3600	\$720.00		
9.3	Wattle, 6"	LF	300	6	\$1,800.00	3	\$900.00	3	\$900.00	2.75	\$825.00	5	\$1,500.00	3	\$900.00	4	\$1,200.00		
9.4	Wattle, Removal	LF	300	2	\$600.00	1.25	\$375.00	0.5	\$150.00	1	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	1	\$300.00	1	\$300.00		
9.5	Rip Rap, Class B Revetment	TON	560.1	90	\$50,409.00	57	\$31,925.70	86	\$48,168.60	65	\$36,406.50	80	\$44,808.00	98	\$54,889.80	90	\$50,409.00		
9.6	Rip Rap, Class E Revetment	TON	755.4	80	\$60,432.00	56	\$42,302.40	84	\$63,453.60	57	\$43,057.80	80	\$60,432.00	91	\$68,741.40	90	\$67,986.00		
9.7	Stabilized Construction Entrance	SY	111	30	\$3,330.00	45	\$4,995.00	21	\$2,331.00	15	\$1,665.00	20	\$2,220.00	32	\$3,552.00	40	\$4,440.00		
9.8	Erosion Control Mulching	AC	0.5	5000	\$2,500.00	3000	\$1,500.00	1200	\$600.00	2500	\$1,250.00	6000	\$3,000.00	4747	\$2,373.50	3000	\$1,500.00		
10	Demolition				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10.1	Demolition Work, Removal of Collapsed Retaining Wall	LS	1	2000	\$2,000.00	35000	\$35,000.00	18000	\$18,000.00	6500	\$6,500.00	3000	\$3,000.00	9175	\$9,175.00	553	\$553.00		
11	Miscellaneous				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11.1	Construction Survey	LS	1	10000	\$10,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00	9600	\$9,600.00	3100	\$3,100.00	8000	\$8,000.00	5333	\$5,333.00	6000	\$6,000.00		
11.2	Mobilization	LS	1	10000	\$10,000.00	20000	\$20,000.00	18760.8	\$18,760.80	35000	\$35,000.00	30000	\$30,000.00	20010	\$20,010.00	22000	\$22,000.00		
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID																			
					\$193,551.00	\$186,578.10	\$189,970.00	\$197,826.30	\$216,460.00	\$226,829.20	\$268,268.00								